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08/07/2009
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $14,882,740.02  $1,341,218

County

City/Town

 $8,337,621.86

 $6,545,118.16

 $751,378

 $589,840

MIAMI COUNTY

AMBOY CIVIL TOWN

MACY CIVIL TOWN

CONVERSE CIVIL TOWN

DENVER CIVIL TOWN

PERU CIVIL CITY

BUNKER HILL CIVIL TOWN

0000

0782

0786

0784

0785

0310

0783

 $751,378

 $3,305

 $1,437

 $19,680

 $551

 $546,947

 $17,920

 $8,337,621.86

 $36,672.09

 $15,944.87

 $218,380.48

 $6,115.28

 $6,069,157.64

 $198,847.80

 $2,360,544  0.4400
 $1,341,218

Population Based:  N

2010
52 Miami County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2009

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $1,019,326
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.1900
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